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1 20250023 Kavyashree R. Hosamani Cat-I 88.80 44.40 86 43 87.40 KUD
2 20250026 Ritiksha Harikantra GM 93.90 46.95 80 40 86.95 KUD
3 20250010 Shreehari Deshpande GM 86.60 43.30 82 41 84.30 KUD
4 20250013 Darshan Ghenannavar IIA 83.30 41.65 80 40 81.65 KUD
5 20250003 Varsha Kanakikodi IIA 88.30 44.15 74 37 81.15 KUD
6 20250004 Muskaan C IIB 83.60 41.80 78 39 80.80 KUD
7 20250024 Uma Nitali IIA 83.20 41.60 78 39 80.60 KUD
8 20250014 Siddappa C. Patil IIA 82.80 41.40 78 39 80.40 KUD
9 20250001 Kalika IIIB 87.00 43.50 72 36 79.50 KUD

10 20250036 Rakshita Naik GM 86.90 43.45 72 36 79.45 KUD
11 20250030 Margaret Lunjala IIIB 88.70 44.35 68 34 78.35 KUD Sports 
12 20250047 Nirjala Achari IIA 88.20 44.10 64 32 76.10 KUD 

13 20250033 Ambika IIA 92.70 46.35 56 28 74.35
KSAWU, 
Vijaypura

14 20250038 Sneha Kenchannavar IIIB 82.27 41.14 66 33 74.14 KUD
15 20250032 Masira Shirahatti IIB 87.70 43.85 58 29 72.85 KUD
16 20250006 Sadaf Fatima Kalkeri IIB 79.10 39.55 66 33 72.55 KUD
17 20250031 M Asifa Baig IIB 91.20 45.60 52 26 71.60 KUD
18 20250044 Shreeraksha Kulakarni GM 89.3 44.65 50 25 69.65 KUD
19 20250059 Jeevan Bhajantri SC 80.60 40.30 58 29 69.30 KUD
20 20250029 Shama Fatima Lakshmeshwar IIB 80.10 40.05 58 29 69.05 KUD
21 20250040 Prajwal B. A ST 72.50 36.25 62 31 67.25 KUD
22 20250045 Megha Aswali IIIB 87.70 43.85 46 23 66.85 KUD
23 20250005 Tanuja G. Gopalpur IIIB 78.60 39.30 54 27 66.30 KUD
24 20250037 Shifaanjumm  Kazi IIB 79.20 39.60 52 26 65.60 KUD
25 20250022 Soumya Y. Savanur SC 84.41 42.21 46 23 65.21 KUD
26 20250039 Mohammed Asif Agasar IIB 70.30 35.15 60 30 65.15 KUD
27 20250008 Sushma Magennavar IIA 71.90 35.95 56 28 63.95 KUD
28 20250011 Bhavani Maradannavar ST 65.60 32.80 60 30 62.80 KUD
29 20250017 Vanishree Mugalkhod IIIB 75.10 37.55 48 24 61.55 KUD
30 20250034 Rakshith Bennur IIA 77.20 38.60 44 22 60.60 KUD
31 20250058 Vrushabhanath Tonashyal IIIB 73.10 36.55 48 24 60.55 KUD Cast EXP.
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32 20250021 Naveenkumar Mantrodi IIIA 78.40 39.20 42 21 60.20 KUD NSS Voluteer Cast EXP.

33 20250063 Bilal Yadawad IIB 57.30 28.65 60 30 58.65 KUD
34 20250019 Prajwal Jadhav IIIB 74.70 37.35 42 21 58.35 KUD
35 20250016 Vikram Nayak ST 65.60 32.80 50 25 57.80 KUD
36 20250049 Bhumika Bhajantri SC 75.50 37.75 38 19 56.75 KUD
37 20250041 Mallikarjun Alawandi IIIA 74.38 37.19 34 17 54.19 KUD

38 20250018
Vedavathi S. L. SC 0.00 72 36 36.00

KUD
VI Sem MC 

Not Encl. 

39 20250060
Sahana S. Naik IIA 0.00 70 35 35.00

KUD 
VI Sem MC 

Not Encl. 

40 20250046
Pavitra Rane IIIB 0.00 68 34 34.00

KUD 
VI Sem MC 

Not Encl. 

41 20250048
Naseem Anjum Topinkatti IIB 0.00 62 31 31.00

KUD
II & VI Sem 

MC Not Encl. 

42 20250002
Divya B. IIIB 0.00 58 29 29.00

KUD
VI Sem MC 

Not Encl. 

43 20250050
Basalingappa Negur IIA 0.00 48 24 24.00

KUD
VI Sem MC 

Not Encl. 

Note: Any Discrepancy in the Merit List should be brought to the notice to the Department on or before 20/09/2025 before 1.00 PM

       Sd/-
Chairman

Biotechnology K.U. Dharwad
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